
Government of Nepal 
 Ministry of Energy, Water Resources & Irrigation 

Department of Water Resources and Irrigation 
Koshi & Bakraha River Management Project 

Biratnagar,Morang 
 Invitation for Bids 

 
1. Koshi & Bakraha River Management Project, Biratnagar invites e-bids from eligible bidders for the procurement 

of  following Electro-Mechanical Goods  under National Competitive Bidding (NCB) procedures. 

First Publication Date: 2077/11/10 

S.N. Contract ID Description  Bid Security 
(NRs.) 

1. KBRMP/Lift /Linde/2077/78 Supply , Delivery & Installation of Solar Pump System, 
Bhojpur.  325000.00 

2. KBRMP/Lift /Bar/2077/78 Supply , Delivery & Installation of Solar Pump System, 
Sankhuwsabha. 130000.00 

         2.  Bidders may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web Site www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders 
submitting their bid electronically,  should  deposit the cost of bidding  document NRs.3000.00 for each of the contract package 
in the Project’s  Rajaswa (revenue) account as specified and the scanned copy of the Bank deposit voucher (in pdf format)   shall  
be  uploaded  by  the  bidder at  the time of electronic submission of the bids. 

 
Name of the Bank: Agriculture Development Bank Ltd., Biratnagar, Morang. 
Name of Office:  Koshi  & Bakraha River Management Project, Biratnagar,Morang 
Office Code no. : 308031304   
Office Dharauti Account no.: Kha-3/0601601014070045 
Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak No. : 14229 
Rajaswa (revenue) Acccount No. : 0100201277009016 
 

      3. Electronic bids must be submitted to the office of Koshi  & Bakraha River Management Project, Biratnagar through PPMO 
website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp 

     4.  The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 14.00 Hrs. on 2077/12/11 at the 
office of Koshi  & Bakraha River Management Project, Biratnagar,Morang.  

on or before 12.00 Hrs. on 2077/12/11. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.  

     5. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days and must be accompanied by a bid security of 120 days amounting to a minimum 
amount as specified above after bid opening. The bidders should submit the scanned copy of Bid Security in pdf format. If 
the bidder wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash, the cash should be deposited in the above mentioned 
dharauti account and upload the scanned copy of bank receipt in pdf format. 

    6.  The last date of e-bid submission shall remain unchanged even it falls on government holiday. 

    7. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all of the bids without assigning any reason, 
whatsoever. 

    8. The condition, processes and procedures not mentioned in this notice shall be as per bidding documents, Public Procurement 
Act, 2063/Public Procurement Regulation, 2064 (last updated) of Government of Nepal and the working directives of 
Department of Water Resources and Irrigation/Ministry of Energy, Water Resources and Irrigation. 

    9. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information at the office of  Koshi  & Bakraha River Management Project, Biratnagar, 
Email: koshibakraharmp@gmail.com or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Amendment(s), if any, shall 
be issued only on above websites. 

 
            

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                        

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp�
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp�
mailto:koshibakraharmp@gmail.com�
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp�
https://www.mofa.gov.np/wp-content/uploads/2016/01/cropped-Logo_MOFA_Ministry.png�

	KBRMP/Lift /Linde/2077/78
	KBRMP/Lift /Bar/2077/78

